
 

132 North Sycamore Street 

Petersburg, VA 23803 

804.252.9233  

www.thewardcenter.com 

 

Preferred Vendors 
Accommodations 

The High Street Inn www.thehighstreetinn.com 804.733.0271 

The Destiny Inn www.thedestinyinn.com 877.834.8422 

The Hilton Garden Inn www.hiltongardeninn3.hilton.com 804.520.0600 

Holiday Inn  www.holidayinn.com 804.520.5880 

The Hampton Inn www.hamptoninn3.hilton.com 804.520.0981 

 

Catering 

Groovin’ Gourmet www.groovingourmets.com 804.868.8900 

Goodrich Gourmet www.goodrichgourmet.com 804.750.1400 

Mr. B’s www.mrbscafe.com 804.458.0845 

Wabi Sabi www.eatwabisabi.com 804.862.1365 

Alexander’s www.alexandersfinefood.com 804.733.7134 

Andrade’s www.andradesinternational.com 804.722.0344 

Croaker’s Spot www.croakerspot.com 804.957.5635 

The Brickhouse Run www.brickhouserun.com 804.862.1815 

Vincenzo’s www.vincenzosva.com  804.526.7440 

Saucy’s BBQ www.saucysbbq.com 804.504.3075 

Maria’s Old Town 21 www.mariasoldtown21.com 804.862.3100 

Giuseppe’s  www.giuseppespizza.biz 804.733.1300 

Brother’s Pizza www.brothersmenu.com 804.733.3355 

Mosaic www.mosaiccateringevents.com 804.525.2190 

The Bistro  804.732.4480 

Longstreet’s Deli  804.722.4372 

Old Towne’s Alibi  804.479.3566 

Catered Affairs By 
Shelby 

 804.732.4215 

 

Confections 
Katherine’s Confections www.katherinesconfections.com 804.216.1247 

Buttermilk Bake Shop www.buttermilkbakeshopva.com 804.242.0027 

 



Event Staffing 
Coordinated Event www.thecoordinatedevent.com 804.344.0011 

 

Flowers 
The Flower Girl Florist www.theflowergirlva.com 804.919.4950 

Bland’s Florist www.blandsflorist.com 804.732.5319 

 
Linens & Specialty Rentals 

Classic Party Rentals www.classicpartyrentalsva.com 804.743.7980 

Paisley and Jade www.paisleyandjade.com 804.381.4625 

Ampa Events www.ampaevents.com 804.358.5451 

Rent-E-Quip www.rentequip.org 804.520.7100 

 

Music 
Choice Entertainment www.choiceentertainment.com 804.788.4603 

No BS! Brass Band www.nobsbrass.com erik@windishagency.com 

Sam Hill Entertainment www.samhillbands.com 866.726.4455 

 

Lighting 
Blue Steel Lighting Design www.bluesteellightingdesign.com 757.816.1939 

Ampa Events www.ampaevents.com 804.358.5451 

Choice Entertainment www.choiceentertainment.com 804.788.4603 

 

Photography 
Affordable Faces 
Photography 

www.affordablefacesphotography.com 804.627.1729 

Neilson-Hall 
Photography 

www.neilsonhallphotography.com 804.467.3866 

 

Salon & Spa 
Retreat Salon and Spa www.retreatsalon.com 804.861.8104 

Crystal Spa & Nails www.crystalspa.org 804.732.1234 

Le Rouge Hair Lounge www.lerougehairlounge.com 804.895.6612 



Therapeutic Massage 
Center & Boutique 

www.tmc-and-boutique.com 804.722.1720 

J. Harrison, The Salon  804.732.5454 

Karen’s House of Beauty  804.733.6338 

 

Transportation 
A Black Tie Affair www.blacktieaffairlimousines.com 804.869.6502 

Brooks Limousine www.brookslimousine.com 804.861.9327 

James River 
Transportation 

www.jamesrivertrans.com 804.342.7300 

 
 

 


